
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID19-11372 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:9/25/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/10/2019 10/10/2019

Title: Approve a Second Amendment to the Agreement between the City of Fresno and California State
University, Fresno (FSU), extending the term to October 31, 2020, to provide transit services for FSU
students, faculty, and staff on FAX fixed-route buses

Sponsors: Department of Transportation

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FSU Ridership Statistics FY2019.pdf, 2. FSU 2nd Amdmt 091119.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council10/10/2019 1

City of Fresno Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

